
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

#  

3 

31 

346 

82 

122 

191 

219 

300 

87 

25 

5 

47 

26 

279 

19 

10 

202 

79 

305 

192 

123 

13 

Vorname  

Kevin 

Kevin 

Kevin 

Kevin 

Robert 

Tibor 

Alex 

Kai 

Felix 

Giovanni 

Andrej 

Peter 

Rocco 

Morten 

Lars 

Thomas 

Frank 

Andreas 

Tilo 

Lukas 

Andre 

Tim 

Nachname  

Szalai 

Labenski 

Meyer 

Chadryisak 

Botjes 

Zieres 

Breuker 

Riemer 

Rottmann-Flügge 

Battani 

Willms 

Meyer 

Tenzler 

Lundgaard 

Jentsch 

Schlett 

Lehmann 

Jankowiak 

Bursche 

Kögel 

Möhlmann 

Szalai 

Ort  

Petite Rosselle 

Hochspeyer 

Baunatal 

Schwarmstedt 

Midwolda 

Grossumstadt 

Iserlohn 

Diespeck 

Fürth 

Hilden 

Ingolstadt 

Markt Taschendorf 

Oberschöna 

Engesvang 

Merseburg 

Großostheim 

Arnsdorf 

Henån 

Dresden 

Altstadt 

Emden 

Petite Rosselle 

Bewerber  

AST Racing Team 

AWH parts & service 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

AWH parts & service 

AWH parts & service 

Team Twenty Suspensions 

Team Twenty Suspensions 

ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 

Bodo Schmidt Motorsports 

AWH parts & service 

ADAC Supermoto Team Sachsen 

JD Motorsports p-by Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

FMN  

FFM 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMU 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

SVEMO 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FFM 

Klasse  

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 G 

S3 

S3 

S3 G 

S3 

S3 G 

S3 G 

S3 

S3 

S3 

Nat.  

FRA 

GER 

GER 

GER 

NED 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

ITA 

GER 

GER 

GER 

DEN 

GER 

GER 

GER 

SWE 

GER 

GER 

GER 

FRA 

Fahrzeug  

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husaberg 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Rd.  

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

8 

7 

7 

3 

Gesamtzeit  

14:43.320 

14:47.239 

14:47.697 

14:56.577 

15:04.142 

15:05.693 

15:10.717 

15:12.783 

15:21.552 

15:23.411 

15:28.903 

15:29.353 

15:30.256 

15:30.699 

15:35.339 

14:03.539 

14:57.820 

15:43.733 

11:43.414 

9:35.644 

9:36.580 

4:11.433 

Diff.  

3.919 

4.377 

13.257 

20.822 

22.373 

27.397 

29.463 

38.232 

40.091 

45.583 

46.033 

46.936 

47.379 

52.019 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

3 Runden 

4 Runden 

4 Runden 

8 Runden 

schnellste Rd.  

1:18.186 

1:19.604 

1:19.728 

1:20.439 

1:20.500 

1:20.307 

1:21.433 

1:21.961 

1:19.896 

1:21.671 

1:22.850 

1:23.114 

1:23.173 

1:22.460 

1:23.362 

1:22.488 

1:22.140 

1:26.923 

1:24.063 

1:19.980 

1:19.643 

1:21.109 

Nach Runden sortiert
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#87 / #305  STOP & GO wg. Frühstart

SuperMoto DM Großenhain 
S3 

2.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 15:58:34 

Grossenhain 1,523 Km 

11.06.2017 15:55 


